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ASX Company An r ement Office

Fax no. +612 9778 0999 or +612 9347 0005

Prom Norges Bank (Ilt Central Bank of Norway)

Telepi =w +4724073134

Deparlment Complinice

Fax no. +472407300*

Date 02/12/2015

Fax ici

pap
(incLThis) 3

Dear SWMad•m,

R..,1, 1:ng Ltd- No•1- of  -•Ing to bea substs„Hal holder

hI
NORGES BANK
IN"SS™INT MANAOIMINT

We wonld Hke to ria,11 the previc*Isly submitld Not!02 qfc=ing fo be s mbs#W hoWer,
Wl*& was =,hm#*0,1 in error an 16/11/2015.

Please find atticlied a current nouce of ceaming to be a substanital holder (ASIC Form 605) in
rela on to Bead Rwrgy Ltd

Do not b#.1*ate to contact us should youreqaire farther information.

Plesse oonfism receipt of this notihdon to sbo@nbinu .

Yours airrerely,

Stanidav Bo lev
Complimre
Norges Bank Irnrestment Managenimt

rRIVACY AND •• i i, , NOTIZE
71= lia,niatiog: 0 ,Id,ied hihli *Clk*b klendedhlie 1,110 mdp ct*. 11 i lyInl=klp£1,14 nd00,  ,Elil
inia,Ii,ilimind if yo Iage m *11=*d mci0„0 10, =Ii* 001aW, di/,#¤11= ld  iqaction  „di„-00 1 1yog hv 
„01*,4 eti,kili,leInInv  plim=14I lii,3=11** by Ic,emddis,e,e iti=cal lo 4,72131 an Ind mlimt Ihi 
lo lt. Inds,hy m[LW.wilmlaili,raipmtilkifilip
www.nbim.no
ilidipi,s,Imii--'- - 17 State SIU lith  oor .

P.O. Box 1179 Sertrum 3 Old Budingux, Sinael New York NY 10004
N00107 0.10 London W]S 3AE Tel.: +1 2126074005
Tel.: +4724 073000 Tel : +44 X) 7534 9000
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Ia.Csnploh. 

P¤UARRN

Form 605
*-*mA*"Dl

Se-n §718

Nolice of coming to boasubstanUal holder

B.mah In.rgy Ltd

1£1 007 617 969

1. D,lillial=i„li,<W hal,li¢l)

NII,= »ors- Bank

ACNIARSN"10<.citil, mil

Th. holia....b.......,tholdion 19/1&/291 
The pr*.4ols no§con,8 g n tol»oompiny on 13/11/2015
T/1/ 9/I,k,/4 Id   11/11/2015

1Cill.'.Al,1.9.,I.I.,9".

006 P</102 16.k,1,2001

Pirlouli,ideioh-,PIL©rail inmenalinciarili,#Idli f#olli,ubilinl,lhold,rormaliodi (3) lawlig  011*
cfnecompiI,yorechi„I,Iliwi*»il,ilillih d=.WI.Ili dbg)-I•ub--hok nol=20#000,1,12„yorsohoiin=

0/ofd=P P,/min mhoom Nian*dip (4)
r.liwill'i*.,-t

12/11/2015

13/11/2015

1 11/ 016

17/11/2015

18111/ 016

1011/2016

20111/ 16

23/11/2018

2*11/2010

26/11/2015

28/11/2018

27/11/2016

*11/2016

Norges **

NoiSH Bil

No,= **

No,11= 89*

NO'..B*

No = ./

No =8 

No = B 

NMgl B"*

Nom,I **

Noill -*

No'gl' 89*

No,0,8 I.

00§•l• 1 Rili/i,id

Colili,d Rloihid

OommI,I,1 M,&,nid

Cliallity Ral,irid

Collil=i Rmili

00..."IR'.Ined

00§,I,mIA,0,1 d

Coil'.19 R.lisn«1

00./.ni m/O.hld

Colillill  1111 

00.0."IR/O.hid

Collin.R/lin.d

Coli i Ral,ir-d

WA

F#A

WA

WA

NA

NA

NK'

PWA

WA

P*4

8.-h .- (8).0 rullb  Pmof..
glill lit Millon ID of,Balll,s a-• 1 .mild

=(8)
- 3.431019

4281,681

- 3,441,422

- 14284

1,51 4484

- 1.820.081

1.167.4%

- 1,828,127

630,088

- 1,013,704

6

- 137,607

- 1,838,872

- 3.433.019

331,881

- 4441,422

- 14,364

1,818,484

- 1.820,051

1.187,488

- 1.828.127

- 1,013,704

5

- 137,607

- 1,838.872
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jollgl in II,OOI On

006 Pig®2 of2 16**2001

Thi p./9.- bl.b=,»all'll• (8)of, 0.".4 / b, al,00...O<.1.-4.4,4.......ON...al,ooll'.3)./4.8
-*„I.,Id ho-In,=lilin lo voing Almil in Ai I,npm'¥ or**,Ii» m m*lait

NiineMd ACWARGN O'•Pll,bl ) Nilwiof Ilooldion

4. I=

..d--*mom,m,d h ..bm ..0.-1

A hill

m=gil Bank A ··:41 .

8#nal,se
Stani,lav moladji,v

al,nhe.

2. PO mos 1179. 0-ltrm, 0107 Oilo, lorway

DmECTIONS

a,pzly 0-tor Acalyit Co•pliance

02/12/2015

(1) HIl.,9,In,/1*/cfa** Whollit, II/Inll/orr-,drels-lth,li,„ICIBaoo/po/*on=idlrell*dco,poralof ,orbi
Ii„,111 Iid l ual, ofm Iqdly *,0, meIcould bi lioliicd,d In InIlo mi*m  Ilne ral,MI,I Mli„,bda gauq cf
pmom=-Ii,Iblyilinllu, Al,In ,bi rils, d lolic„0101*bibmle,piolo,i,n,iild Im® 02»mmlb,Il*of,=1: 90  
im lie.ind .111,018 0,1.,11:111 Idii4Itad h pmigr# 4 4mi biL

CA 5.0mid-Ilon al*Ii,IiilWi,/ ll Ialom008 md 6718(7) ofhCo,po,100,=A  2001.

cm 8..../.liknal'.lod..fh...kned..C#70./..A.2001.
0) hloalledel- 01.

(a) Inyrilibinig,Ilinlidorclhidic,m,Imlossbeo mof,-hml i,1/hi,liwil=ZOOD„nid.lid,Iialion 6718(4)
*pl* a copy d iny doa lit*leo.* ml *n» al iny lll„Inlgill„Ilt =-I a 01*„Illt by ne p,80,1 0*0U md
accinl,d,-01=¥00,*aot,ohir»ormn,m*multiooompillMbm, mod-ul# a**dil„1Mitcir*liu
---Cr In .0

C,) Ilyguillo/lincil"90'll'/ap.m. M,0...milic:r/MI......7..ator'IN....'h...."11.0/'..90/ngpl...Cr
divoiddmi Iia,illb lo will *0di--ih*Zilili Bdo#p*=4l Flah„011,ill= lo #loh mi*Iill=lin

S,i mi dilliilloin dWI-1 i,m,ioir In molon 9 0*i CoivaillomM20 .

(5) 00*0Al comid,Inlion nut hlok,di Iny Indal h„Illi, I,wiq ind cli< hi Iiy pi,-I hm dmm a r-=*hi,Ii*I
ao,*ed hl£ or Im,y, bioome er-d ID reolh, Il re-n loIi/ Ic lion. Dll,la mustbi hdkNi,dIlf#Ib,n,lt l,coiwilo,10 on
- lipp„*,0 wnaof, oonligi,q. 00*I#be Midd of=iy *na*don b,li of lii =,bilml,l hold= orh I,Io , h
Ion........Imitwl.n.....4...pmon *mn imm i.*-u.-n-=, «L

(6) 71= valmg *== ofa =inlii,9 mi,Illil, aniI= i,il= Ild•d Alo ili,Iall,ix

0 Q,d** livviopilili. Of.» Pr-,Il ...Oolilion Ind a¥d,I,p h e,/I.Ioolibn di, hIId„li, ,1 holzlig nolloa


